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Prova 20 Femin., 200m Costas Absolutos
13-07-2019 - 18:30 TURBO Resultados
RN Absoluto 2:15.03 Rita Barros, FRISCHKNECHT SAD Oeiras 14-04-2019
RN Sen 2:15.03 Rita Barros, FRISCHKNECHT SAD Oeiras 14-04-2019
RN 17 2:15.53 Rita Barros, FRISCHKNECHT SAD Coimbra 02-04-2015
RN 16 2:15.72 Camila Rodrigues, REBELO ALN Coimbra 07-04-2019
RN Juv A 2:17.38 Joana Carina, SILVA LSXXI Coimbra 05-04-2012
RN Juv B 2:20.53 Camila Rodrigues, REBELO ALN Oeiras 21-07-2017
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 2:17.38 Joana Carina, SILVA LSXXI Coimbra 05-04-2012
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 2:18.29 Marta Vieira, MARINHO FCP Coimbra 09-04-2010
Recorde Regional 50m 17 2:20.74 Ines Neto, ROCHA CAP Funchal 25-03-2018
Recorde Regional 50m 16 2:21.27 Joana Carina, SILVA LSXXI Poznan (POL) 10-07-2013
Recorde Regional 50m Juv A 2:17.38 Joana Carina, SILVA LSXXI Coimbra 05-04-2012
Recorde Regional 50m Juv B 2:22.61 Joana Carina, SILVA LSXXI Povoa de Varzim 06-02-2011

Femininos Seniores Sen: 2:44.27  /  Femininos Juniores Jun: 2:49.86  /  Femininos Juvenil B Juv B: 2:59.53  /
Femininos Juvenil A Juv A: 2:58.80

Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

Absolutos

1. Carolina Ascenso, SANTOS F 121271 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:32.96 533 39,00
100m: 1:14.04 1:14.04 200m: 2:32.96 1:18.92

2. Catarina Isabel, ALMEIDA F 127104 02 Vitória Sport Clube 2:33.40 528 37,00
100m: 1:13.69 1:13.69 200m: 2:33.40 1:19.71

3. Beatriz Rosa, TROIA F 127809 04 Vilacondense 2:35.59 506 36,00
100m: 1:15.84 1:15.84 200m: 2:35.59 1:19.75

4. Mariana Martins, COSTA F 127658 05 Famalicão 2:37.16 491 35,00
100m: 1:16.26 1:16.26 200m: 2:37.16 1:20.90

5. Carolina Santos, SILVA F 23208 86 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:37.49 488 34,00
100m: 1:16.82 1:16.82 200m: 2:37.49 1:20.67

6. Isabel dos Santos, PEREIRA F 126788 05 Fluvial Portuense 2:37.54 488 33,00
100m: 1:16.77 1:16.77 200m: 2:37.54 1:20.77

7. Daniela Magalhaes, LOPES F 130098 05 Famalicão 2:39.25 472 32,00
100m: 1:18.30 1:18.30 200m: 2:39.25 1:20.95

8. Natalia Passeira, NEVES F 200503 05 Natacao de Valongo 2:39.94 466 31,00
100m: 1:19.47 1:19.47 200m: 2:39.94 1:20.47

9. Carina Alexandra, ALVES F 124768 04 Leixões Sport Clube 2:40.32 463 30,00
100m: 1:16.37 1:16.37 200m: 2:40.32 1:23.95

10. Sofia Gales, PINTO F 129409 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 2:40.87 458 29,00
100m: 1:18.46 1:18.46 200m: 2:40.87 1:22.41

11. Francisca Macedo, LOPES F 129982 05 Vilacondense 2:41.79 450 28,00
100m: 1:19.71 1:19.71 200m: 2:41.79 1:22.08

12. Maria Vitoria, HENRIQUES F 128311 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:42.74 443 27,00
100m: 1:18.92 1:18.92 200m: 2:42.74 1:23.82

13. Helena Isabel, FELGUEIRAS F 122011 03 Natacao de Valongo 2:43.80 434 26,00
100m: 1:19.89 1:19.89 200m: 2:43.80 1:23.91

14. Ana Margarida, GONCALVES F 118052 01 Vilacondense 2:44.29 430 -
FTL

100m: 1:18.67 1:18.67 200m: 2:44.29 1:25.62

15. Barbara Vivas, BATISTA F 129671 04 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 2:46.42 414 24,00
100m: 1:21.48 1:21.48 200m: 2:46.42 1:24.94

16. Filipa Pereira, FERREIRA F 129732 05 Porto 2:46.47 413 23,00
100m: 1:22.03 1:22.03 200m: 2:46.47 1:24.44

17. Maria Joao, FERNANDES F 102092 97 Fluvial Portuense 2:46.68 412 22,00
FTL

100m: 1:21.76 1:21.76 200m: 2:46.68 1:24.92

18. Catarina Lopes, COUTO F 205528 05 Natacao da Maia 2:48.05 402 21,00
100m: 1:22.19 1:22.19 200m: 2:48.05 1:25.86

19. Leonor Sousa, BARBOSA F 200370 05 Porto 2:48.11 401 20,00
100m: 1:22.44 1:22.44 200m: 2:48.11 1:25.67
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Prova 20, Femin., 200m Costas, Absolutos

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

20. Fabia Isabel, GOMES F 124772 04 Fluvial Portuense 2:48.53 398 -
100m: 1:22.25 1:22.25 200m: 2:48.53 1:26.28

21. Ines Carvalho, GALANTE F 128478 04 Vilacondense 2:49.36 393 -
100m: 1:22.09 1:22.09 200m: 2:49.36 1:27.27

22. Ana Isabel, REIS F 123703 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:50.36 386 -
FTL

100m: 1:19.59 1:19.59 200m: 2:50.36 1:30.77

23. Carolina Amaral, SOUSA F 125085 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:50.91 382 -
FTL

100m: 1:24.22 1:24.22 200m: 2:50.91 1:26.69

24. Nicole Pais, SILVA F 129360 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 2:51.86 376 15,00
100m: 1:23.92 1:23.92 200m: 2:51.86 1:27.94

25. Mariana Cardoso, CUNHA F 126321 04 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 2:52.66 370 14,00
100m: 1:25.23 1:25.23 200m: 2:52.66 1:27.43

26. Ana Beatriz, PAIVA F 131224 05 AP Vila D Este 2:52.74 370 13,00
100m: 1:23.91 1:23.91 200m: 2:52.74 1:28.83

27. Mariana Filipa, GOMES F 128450 04 Penafiel 2:53.99 362 12,00
100m: 1:23.36 1:23.36 200m: 2:53.99 1:30.63

28. Joana Pena, LOPES F 201390 05 Vilacondense 2:54.77 357 -
100m: 1:25.07 1:25.07 200m: 2:54.77 1:29.70

29. Raquel Caetano, OLIVEIRA F 202807 04 Vilacondense 2:56.21 348 -
100m: 1:24.82 1:24.82 200m: 2:56.21 1:31.39

30. Maria Tavares, RESTIVO F 132208 05 Fluvial Portuense 2:56.34 348 -
100m: 1:24.55 1:24.55 200m: 2:56.34 1:31.79

31. Alecssia Pedro, PENA F 127138 05 Clube Naval Povoense 3:05.31 300 8,00
FTL

100m: 1:30.20 1:30.20 200m: 3:05.31 1:35.11

32. Maria Estela, COIMBRA F 126420 01 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 3:07.68 288 -
FTL

100m: 1:31.70 1:31.70 200m: 3:07.68 1:35.98

WDR Maria Francisca, CABRAL F 118113 00 Porto -
WDR Catarina Maria, FERREIRA F 106534 98 Porto -
WDR Ana Rita, RAMOS F 126775 02 Porto -
WDR Ines Esteves, COUTINHO F 200369 05 Individual ANNP -

Absolutos

1. Carolina Ascenso, SANTOS F 121271 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:32.96 533 39,00
100m: 1:14.04 1:14.04 200m: 2:32.96 1:18.92

2. Catarina Isabel, ALMEIDA F 127104 02 Vitória Sport Clube 2:33.40 528 37,00
100m: 1:13.69 1:13.69 200m: 2:33.40 1:19.71

3. Carolina Santos, SILVA F 23208 86 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:37.49 488 34,00
100m: 1:16.82 1:16.82 200m: 2:37.49 1:20.67

4. Sofia Gales, PINTO F 129409 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 2:40.87 458 29,00
100m: 1:18.46 1:18.46 200m: 2:40.87 1:22.41

5. Maria Vitoria, HENRIQUES F 128311 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:42.74 443 27,00
100m: 1:18.92 1:18.92 200m: 2:42.74 1:23.82

6. Helena Isabel, FELGUEIRAS F 122011 03 Natacao de Valongo 2:43.80 434 26,00
100m: 1:19.89 1:19.89 200m: 2:43.80 1:23.91

7. Ana Margarida, GONCALVES F 118052 01 Vilacondense 2:44.29 430 -
FTL

100m: 1:18.67 1:18.67 200m: 2:44.29 1:25.62

8. Maria Joao, FERNANDES F 102092 97 Fluvial Portuense 2:46.68 412 22,00
FTL

100m: 1:21.76 1:21.76 200m: 2:46.68 1:24.92

9. Ana Isabel, REIS F 123703 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:50.36 386 -
FTL
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100m: 1:19.59 1:19.59 200m: 2:50.36 1:30.77

10. Carolina Amaral, SOUSA F 125085 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:50.91 382 -
FTL

100m: 1:24.22 1:24.22 200m: 2:50.91 1:26.69

11. Maria Estela, COIMBRA F 126420 01 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 3:07.68 288 -
FTL

100m: 1:31.70 1:31.70 200m: 3:07.68 1:35.98

WDR Maria Francisca, CABRAL F 118113 00 Porto -
WDR Catarina Maria, FERREIRA F 106534 98 Porto -
WDR Ana Rita, RAMOS F 126775 02 Porto -

Seniores

1. Carolina Ascenso, SANTOS F 121271 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:32.96 533 39,00
100m: 1:14.04 1:14.04 200m: 2:32.96 1:18.92

2. Carolina Santos, SILVA F 23208 86 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:37.49 488 34,00
100m: 1:16.82 1:16.82 200m: 2:37.49 1:20.67

3. Sofia Gales, PINTO F 129409 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 2:40.87 458 29,00
100m: 1:18.46 1:18.46 200m: 2:40.87 1:22.41

4. Ana Margarida, GONCALVES F 118052 01 Vilacondense 2:44.29 430 -
FTL

100m: 1:18.67 1:18.67 200m: 2:44.29 1:25.62

5. Maria Joao, FERNANDES F 102092 97 Fluvial Portuense 2:46.68 412 22,00
FTL

100m: 1:21.76 1:21.76 200m: 2:46.68 1:24.92

6. Ana Isabel, REIS F 123703 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:50.36 386 -
FTL

100m: 1:19.59 1:19.59 200m: 2:50.36 1:30.77

7. Carolina Amaral, SOUSA F 125085 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 2:50.91 382 -
FTL

100m: 1:24.22 1:24.22 200m: 2:50.91 1:26.69

8. Maria Estela, COIMBRA F 126420 01 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 3:07.68 288 -
FTL

100m: 1:31.70 1:31.70 200m: 3:07.68 1:35.98

WDR Maria Francisca, CABRAL F 118113 00 Porto -
WDR Catarina Maria, FERREIRA F 106534 98 Porto -

Juniores

1. Catarina Isabel, ALMEIDA F 127104 02 Vitória Sport Clube 2:33.40 528 37,00
100m: 1:13.69 1:13.69 200m: 2:33.40 1:19.71

2. Maria Vitoria, HENRIQUES F 128311 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:42.74 443 27,00
100m: 1:18.92 1:18.92 200m: 2:42.74 1:23.82

3. Helena Isabel, FELGUEIRAS F 122011 03 Natacao de Valongo 2:43.80 434 26,00
100m: 1:19.89 1:19.89 200m: 2:43.80 1:23.91

WDR Ana Rita, RAMOS F 126775 02 Porto -
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Prova 20, Femin., 200m Costas

Juvenis B

1. Mariana Martins, COSTA F 127658 05 Famalicão 2:37.16 491 35,00
100m: 1:16.26 1:16.26 200m: 2:37.16 1:20.90

2. Isabel dos Santos, PEREIRA F 126788 05 Fluvial Portuense 2:37.54 488 33,00
100m: 1:16.77 1:16.77 200m: 2:37.54 1:20.77

3. Daniela Magalhaes, LOPES F 130098 05 Famalicão 2:39.25 472 32,00
100m: 1:18.30 1:18.30 200m: 2:39.25 1:20.95

4. Natalia Passeira, NEVES F 200503 05 Natacao de Valongo 2:39.94 466 31,00
100m: 1:19.47 1:19.47 200m: 2:39.94 1:20.47

5. Francisca Macedo, LOPES F 129982 05 Vilacondense 2:41.79 450 28,00
100m: 1:19.71 1:19.71 200m: 2:41.79 1:22.08

6. Filipa Pereira, FERREIRA F 129732 05 Porto 2:46.47 413 23,00
100m: 1:22.03 1:22.03 200m: 2:46.47 1:24.44

7. Catarina Lopes, COUTO F 205528 05 Natacao da Maia 2:48.05 402 21,00
100m: 1:22.19 1:22.19 200m: 2:48.05 1:25.86

8. Leonor Sousa, BARBOSA F 200370 05 Porto 2:48.11 401 20,00
100m: 1:22.44 1:22.44 200m: 2:48.11 1:25.67

9. Nicole Pais, SILVA F 129360 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 2:51.86 376 15,00
100m: 1:23.92 1:23.92 200m: 2:51.86 1:27.94

10. Ana Beatriz, PAIVA F 131224 05 AP Vila D Este 2:52.74 370 13,00
100m: 1:23.91 1:23.91 200m: 2:52.74 1:28.83

11. Joana Pena, LOPES F 201390 05 Vilacondense 2:54.77 357 -
100m: 1:25.07 1:25.07 200m: 2:54.77 1:29.70

12. Maria Tavares, RESTIVO F 132208 05 Fluvial Portuense 2:56.34 348 -
100m: 1:24.55 1:24.55 200m: 2:56.34 1:31.79

13. Alecssia Pedro, PENA F 127138 05 Clube Naval Povoense 3:05.31 300 8,00
FTL

100m: 1:30.20 1:30.20 200m: 3:05.31 1:35.11

WDR Ines Esteves, COUTINHO F 200369 05 Individual ANNP -

Juvenis A

1. Beatriz Rosa, TROIA F 127809 04 Vilacondense 2:35.59 506 36,00
100m: 1:15.84 1:15.84 200m: 2:35.59 1:19.75

2. Carina Alexandra, ALVES F 124768 04 Leixões Sport Clube 2:40.32 463 30,00
100m: 1:16.37 1:16.37 200m: 2:40.32 1:23.95

3. Barbara Vivas, BATISTA F 129671 04 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 2:46.42 414 24,00
100m: 1:21.48 1:21.48 200m: 2:46.42 1:24.94

4. Fabia Isabel, GOMES F 124772 04 Fluvial Portuense 2:48.53 398 -
100m: 1:22.25 1:22.25 200m: 2:48.53 1:26.28

5. Ines Carvalho, GALANTE F 128478 04 Vilacondense 2:49.36 393 -
100m: 1:22.09 1:22.09 200m: 2:49.36 1:27.27

6. Mariana Cardoso, CUNHA F 126321 04 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 2:52.66 370 14,00
100m: 1:25.23 1:25.23 200m: 2:52.66 1:27.43

7. Mariana Filipa, GOMES F 128450 04 Penafiel 2:53.99 362 12,00
100m: 1:23.36 1:23.36 200m: 2:53.99 1:30.63

8. Raquel Caetano, OLIVEIRA F 202807 04 Vilacondense 2:56.21 348 -
100m: 1:24.82 1:24.82 200m: 2:56.21 1:31.39

EXH Juliette, COUZI F 03 Toulouse Olympique Aero 2:26.93 601 -
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 200m: 2:26.93 1:15.22

EXH Florentine, CADOT-BURILLET F 02 Toulouse Olympique Aero 2:37.64 487 -
100m: 1:17.26 1:17.26 200m: 2:37.64 1:20.38
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